
Product of USA 

Cauli� ower2.99each

2.42
/100g

13.99 5.99lb. lb.

Pickerel 
Fillets

Store Made 
Peameal 
Bacon

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 18TH TO FEBRUARY 24TH, 2021
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA  @LaMantiasMarket

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of a discrepancy between an illustration and a description, the description takes precedence.

50 William St. South, Lindsay
“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

.99 1.99
Family Pack

Chicken Leg 
Quarters 3.99 

Cavendish 600g
Hashbrown 
Pattieslb.

2.99 4.992.99

FULLY COOKED
CHEF MADE

Boneless 
Beef 
Short Ribs

Carver’s Choice 375g

Bacon4.99
Large Size 
Chicken 
Wings 9.99

Roast Beef
with Yorkshire 
Pudding, Potatoes 
& Vegetables

FRESH BAKED

2.79

1.99

5LB BOX

WILD CAUGHT 
ONTARIO

2.49   

Landana
500 Day 
Aged
Gouda 4.19 5.51

6.49 

IMPORTED 
FROM HOLLAND

IMPORTED 
FROM ITALY

IMPORTED 
FROM SCOTLAND

2.201.98
/100g

Pkg of 3  
Product of USA

Romaine 
Hearts

Betty 450g
Raisin 
or Light 
Bread

1.79 

/100g

/100g/100g

8.99

3.99marcotte designinc.
La Mantia’s -  LG R2-C-2  DECEMBER 09 12 

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

8.99

4.99

Spaghetti 
Bolognese
with Parmesan Cheese 
& Parsley

Mull of 
Kintyre

Chocolate 
Fudge 
Brownie 
Cookies

3.99 

Halenda’s 275g

Kobassa 
Chubs

10.95
(Incl. Tax & Deposit)

Schneider’s

Off The 
Bone Ham2.20

Schneider’s 

Blue 
Ribbon 
Bologna

Schneider’s
Oven Roast 
Turkey

454g

Dark 
Rye 
Bread

/100g

Product of Israel

2lb Orri 
Clementines

Product of Costa Rica

Pineapple

Product of South Africa, 
No. 1 Grade

Green
Seedless
Grapes 3.993.991.99

lb.

Product of Mexico, 
No. 1 Grade

Asparagus lb.

EXTRA LARGE

750mL 
Straccali 
Chianti

Schneider’s 175g

Original 
Recipe 
Wieners

Wonder 675g
Bread

Oasis 2.5L 
Orange 
Juice

Maxwell House 925g

Original 
Roast 
Coffee

Boneless, 
Pork Sirloin 
Roasts

PKG OF 10

Bounty
4 Giant Rolls 
Paper Towel

900G FAMILY PACK

IMPORTED 
FROM ITALY

7 VARIETIES, 
MIX & MATCH

6oz Product of Mexico

Blueberries 2/$5   

2/$5   2.99 2/$3  
Fruite or Tetley 2L
Fruit 
Drinks or
Lemon Tea 6.99

L’Alberto Vecchio 1L

Extra
Virgin 
Olive Oil

350-430g
Original or 
Honey Nut 
Cheerios

Mutti 398mL

Passata 2.99 7.99 

Harvest Creek 

Cajun 
Chicken

4.99 1.29 2/$5  

eacheach

2.99  

Black Diamond 168g
Marble 
Cheese 
Strings

STORE HOURS:
MONDAY TO SATURDAY  9:00am – 6:00pm
SUNDAY 10:00am – 5:00pm

NOW AVAILABLE
SHOP FROM HOME SERVICE  

Email lamantias.ca  
for terms & conditions.

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

Keebler 191-388g 

Crackers

8 PACK

lb.

Old World Cuisine 530mL

Pasta
Sauce

5.99 6.992.99 lb. lb.

pkg

lb.

Boneless 
Beef Rump 
Roasts

Lean 
Stewing 
Beef

Wonder 
Hot Dog or 
Hamburger 
Rolls

lb.

Schneider’s 400g
3 Varieties
Meat Pies

Schneider’s 375g
Oktoberfest 
or Mini 
Sizzlers

2.29
I Can’t Believe It’s
Not Butter 454g
Margarine


